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SC# 2 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 4 7,20  3.60     2.80    1ro WIN 5 20,20  11.20     6.00   

2do PLACE 8       4,80  3.40    2do PLACE 1       14,60  8.00   

3ro SHOW 2              2.80    3ro SHOW 7              3.60   

4to 3 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 17,30 $2.00 QU paid 147,50

$2.00 EXACTA 4/8 paid $26.80 $2.00 EX 5/1 paid $180.00 $2.00 SU 5/1/7/3 paid $3,002

$2.00 TRIFECTA 4/8/2 paid $69.60 $2.00 TR 5/1/7 paid $841.60

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 4/8/2/3 paid $789.60 $2.00 DD 5/5 paid $113.00

$2.00 DD 5/4 paid $10.40

$2.00 PICK THREE 4/5/5 paid $459.80

$2.00 PICK THREE 4/5/4 paid $42.00
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2 SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 9 25,20  12.80     7.40    1ro WIN 7 72,40  16.00     5.80   

2do PLACE 6       8,00  5.80    2do PLACE 5       2,20  2.10   

3ro SHOW 1              7.60    3ro SHOW 1              2.20   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 100,80 $2.00 QU paid 79,60

$2.00 EX 9/6 paid $183.40 $2.00 DD 4/9 paid $126.20 $2.00 EX 7/5 paid $257.20 $2.00 SU 7/5/1/4 paid $3002

$2.00 TR 9/6/1 paid $1,518.80 $2.00 SU 9/6/1/3 paid $3002 $2.00 TR 7/5/1 paid $903.20

$2.00 DD 5/7 paid $590.00

$2.00 PICK THREE 5/5/7 paid $2002

$2.00 PICK THREE 5/4/7 paid $1,193.80
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SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 4 4,40  3.00     2.20    1ro WIN 8 4,40  2.80     2.10   

2do PLACE 3       10,80  5.00    2do PLACE 4       3,20  2.60   

3ro SHOW 6              3.40    3ro SHOW 2              2.40   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 23,80 $2.00 QU paid 7,00

$2.00 EX 4/3 paid $45.40 $2.00 SU 4/3/6/2 paid $494.00 $2.00 EX 8/4 paid $14.60 $2.00 SU 8/4/2/3 paid $194.60

$2.00 TR 4/3/6 paid $168.40 $2.00 PICK THREE 4/9/4 paid $302.20 $2.00 TR 8/4/2 paid $45.00

$2.00 DD 9/4 paid $71.80 $2.00 DD 7/8 paid $346.40

$2.00 PICK THREE 5/7/8 paid $2002
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SC# 2 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 4 4,20  2.40     2.10    1ro WIN 2 3,20  2.40     2.20   

2do PLACE 5       5,40  2.80    2do PLACE 5       9,80  6.60   

3ro SHOW 6              3.00    3ro SHOW 6              11.00   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 11,30 $2.00 QU paid 15,70

$2.00 EX 4/5 paid $16.40 $2.00 SU 4/5/6/2 paid $254.20 $2.00 EX 2/5 paid $27.00

$2.00 TR 4/5/6 paid $75.00 $2.00 PICK THREE 9/4/4 paid $262.00 $2.00 TR 2/5/6 paid $207.20

$2.00 DD 4/4 paid $13.00 $2.00 DD 8/2 paid $12.00

$2.00 PICK FOUR 5/7/8/2,8 (4 right) paid $3002

$2.00 PICK SIX 4/5/5/7/8/2,8 (5 right) paid $2,322.00

$2.00 PICK THREE 7/8/2 paid $1,607.60

$2.00 PICK FIVE 5/5/7/8/2,8 (5 right) paid $82,316.20

$2.00 PENT/STR FL 2/5/6/4/7 paid $6,024.00

$2.00 SU 2/5/6/4 paid $1,009.20
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6 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 5 10,80  6.20     5.00   

2do PLACE 4       7,00  4.60   

3ro SHOW 8              9.20   

4to 

$2.00 QU paid 37,80

$2.00 EX 5/4 paid $85.60 $2.00 SU 5/4/8/6 paid $2,318.40

$2.00 TR 5/4/8 paid $899.00 $2.00 PICK THREE 4/4/5 paid $90.80

$2.00 DD 4/5 paid $31.40 $2.00 PICK FIVE 4/9/4/4/5 (5 right) paid $5,505.00

$2.00 PICK FOUR 9/4/4/5 (4 right) paid $1,254.00
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